Remember !
Various areas in the interactive version of
this  document have direct links to expanded
information. Just click on the highlighted link.
Sun-Tek Manufacturing, Inc. • 10303 General Drive • Orlando, Florida 32824
Te
le
ph

Example: Model Code Size Glass Frame
 FGC 2549 E/C B
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Glass Series Skylights
model Options (select one)
FGC - Fixed Glass Classic
VGC - Vented Glass Classic
CmG - Curb mounted Glass
CmGII - new Curb mounted Glass
FHP	 -	 Fixed	High	Profile
TG - Tile Glass
Code Size Options (select one)
See Attached price List
Glass Options
( s e l e c t  o n e )
E-C - LoĒ³-340	/	Clear	Tempered
E-L	-	LoĒ³-340	/	Lamnated
E-I	 -	LoĒ³-340	/	Impact
Color Options
( s e l e c t  o n e )
B - Bronze
C - Copper
W - White
N - Natural mill
Sun-Tek Manufacturing, Inc • 10303 General Drive • Orlando, Fl. 32824 • Ph: 800-334-5854 • Fx: 800-331-6607 • www.Sun-Tek.com • CustomerService@Sun-Tek.com
SU
N-TEK SKYLIGHTS
SEAL OF QUALITY
35
YEARS
§ § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § §
§
§
§
§
§
§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§
§§
§§
§
§
§
§
§
§ §
§ §
§ §
§ § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § § §
American Owned and Made
Inner Dome Options
( s e l e c t  o n e )
C - Clear
F - Frosted
Triple Inner Dome
( s e l e c t  o n e )
C - Clear
Color Options
( s e l e c t  o n e )
B - Bronze
C - Copper
W - White
N - Natural mill
Outer Dome Options
( s e l e c t  o n e )
B - Bronze
C - Clear
PO
LYCARB
Double Dome
Example: Model Code Size Domes Frame
 SFA 2246 B/C B
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
polydome Series polycarbonate Skylights